

\$

W.P(C)No. 389 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

ITEM NO. 116 COURT NO.6 SECTION-X

(Mentioned)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ petition(C) No. 389/1999

P. Parmeshwaran & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

Union of India & Ors. .. Respondents  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

DATE : 4.12.2001 : This/These matter (s) was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS.JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For petitioner (s) : Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J

.SP2

List after X'mas holiday in January 2002.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash )  
Court Master