

W.P(C)No. 389 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.112(MM) Court No.8 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO.389 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

P. Parmeswaran and Ors. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

(With I.A. No.4 - Appln. under Order 47 Rules 1 and 6 of the
Supreme Court Rules seeking leave to urge
additional facts and grounds)

Date : 11/12/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.
For Respondent (s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
Not for tomorrow.

.SP1

(Neena Verma) (K.K. Chadha)
Court Master Court Master